
Subject Course Unit Deadline
Film Studies WJEC Component 3 Mon 4th November
Media Studies CamNat R098 Friday  25th October
Media Studies Camnat R094 Friday 24th January(1st Draft) Tuesday 22nd April,(Final Draft)
Sport Studies CAMNAT R185: Performance and Leadership in Sports Activities Friday 29th November 2024
Textiles AQA Component 1: Portfolio January 7th  2025
Textiles AQA Component 2 : Externally set assignment April 22nd 2025
DT Graphics Eduqas NEA Friday 4th April 2025
DT Product Design Eduqas NEA Friday 4th April 2025

Music OCR NEA

Friday 11th October (free composition 1st draft), Friday 14th February 
(brief composition 1st draft), Friday 25th April (all coursework final 
draft)

PE GCSE NEA (practical internal moderation) Tuesday 11th February 2025
Photography AQA Component 1: Portfolio January 7th  2025
Photography AQA Component 2 : Externally set assignment Tuesday 22nd April 2025
Hospitality and 
Catering WJEC NEA (practical internal moderation) Friday  21st March 2025


